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Computer Projection = ™ N O VA

LCD Projectors 1stDay Add'l| Week * Top brands
SVGA LCD data projector @ 1,000 ANSI $180 $90  $540 .
XGA LCD data projector @ 1300 ANSI $225 $112  $675 e Excellent service
XGA LCD data projector @ 1700 ANSI $300  $150  $900 . . .
XGA LCD data projector @ 3000 ANS| $400  $200 $1200 * Professional technicians

Large venue projectors available e Economical pricing
upon request

¢ Rentals and sales

Data Monitors

19" hi resolution flat screen $100 $50  $300
29" hi resolution monitor $200 $100  $600

" Rental Price List

Data Projection Accessories

Wireless mouse $40

Hi resolution distribution amp 1in/2out $40

Hi resolution distribution amp 1in/4out $50 . .

Hi resolution distribution amp 1in/6out $60 Put our dynamlc service and

VGA switcher 6 input $60 H I
Hi resolution scan converter $200 years of éxperience to work for you

Digital still camera $50

Special packages for:

* Presentations 2

« Wedding receptions '

* Block parties NOVA
e Super Bowl parties '

e Park district movie nights
¢ Any special event

i

a

» -
Prices starting at $300/day

120 Easy Street ® Suite 10-A
Tables, chairs and staging available Carol Stream, IL 60188

Call for pricing Phone 630.871.2222 ‘& ‘
Fax 630.871.2223 FRone

Labor services available with advanced notice. .. http://www.novatooaudiovisual.com 2

please call email: novatoo@shcglobal.net .




Video Equipment

Player/Recorders

VHS player/recorder

S-VHS player recorder

3/4" player/recorder

Beta cam SP player/recorder

DVD player

VHS multi standard player/recorder
Color Monitors

27" monitor/receiver

36" monitor/receiver

19" TV monitor with built-in VHS

27" TV monitor with built-in VHS
Cameras and Camcorders

All formats available, including broad-

cast quality. Please call 630.871.2222
Video Accessories

Tripod

Video distribution amplifier

Passive video switcher/4 input

Projection Screens

Tripod Screens
70" x 70"
96" x 96"
10" x 10" with floor stand
12" x 12" with floor stand
Fast Fold Screens
Set-up required with fast folds.
Labor charges will apply
6'x9'
75" x10'
9'x12'
10.5' x 14
Trim kit (valance, skirt, & drape)

Black Pipe and Drape

Sold in 7'-12' Sections x 8'-16" in height
Pipe and drape per linear foot

IstDay Add'l| Week

$25
$60
$75
$250
$25
$75

$60
$175

$75
$100
$75

$12 $75
$30  $180
$37  $225
$125  $750
$12 $75
$37  $225

$30  $180
$87  $525
$37  $225
$50  $300
37 $225

1stDay Add'l| Week

$20
$25
$40
$60

$10 $60
$12 $75
$20  $120
$30  $180

Audio Equipment

Audio Mixers

4 channel mono mixer

6 channel stereo mixer

8 channel stereo mixer

16 channel stereo mixer
Microphones

Wired lavaliere

Wired hand held

Wireless hand held or lavaliere

PZM microphone

Microphone stands (table or floor)
Loud Speakers

Amplified Anchor speaker, 50 watts

Companion Anchor speaker

Passive JBL SR4700 speaker, 400 watts

Mackie SRM450 speaker, 400 watts
Audio Playback

Multi disc CD player

Mono cassette player/recorder

Stereo cassette player/recorder

Communications

2-way radios
Polycom speaker phone

$20
$40
$75

$125

$30
$20
$75
$40
$10

$50
$25
$50
$75

$40
$25
$40

IstDay Add'l

$10
$20
$37
$63

$15
$10
$37
$20

$5

$25
$12
$25
$37

$20
$12
$20

Week

$60
$120
$225
$375

$90
$60
$225
$120
$30

$150

$75
$150
$225

$120
$75
$120

Overhead & Slide

1stDay Add'l Week
Overhead projector $25 $12 $75
Kodak 35mm slide projector $25 $12 $75
Wireless remote for 35mm $20 $10 $60
Caramate front projection $40 $20 8120
Slide tray $4 $2 $12
Safe-lock adjustable table $10 $5 $30
Laser pointer $25 $12 $75

Miscellaneous

AC cables 25' $5 $2 $15
Power strip $4 $2 $12
3-Tier cart $15 $7 $45
Flipchart stand $10 $5 $30
Flipchart paper $8/pad $35/case
Flipchart stick-EMS paper $24/pad $92/case
Easel stand $6 $3 $18

Free delivery in the Chicago metro area with any $50 or larger
rental order (if you place your order 1.5 business days prior to when
you need it).

Prices subject to availability and may change without notice.




