# **Computer Projection**

#### **LCD Projectors**

SVGA LCD data projector @ 1,000 ANSI XGA LCD data projector @ 1300 ANSI XGA LCD data projector @ 1700 ANSI XGA LCD data projector @ 3000 ANSI Large venue projectors available upon request

1st Day	Add'l	Week
\$180	\$90	\$540
\$225	\$112	\$675
\$300	\$150	\$900
\$400	\$200	\$1200



#### **Data Monitors**

19" hi resolution flat screen 29" hi resolution monitor

\$100	\$50	\$300
\$200	\$100	\$600

## **Data Projection Accessories**

Wireless mouse	\$40	\$20	\$120
Hi resolution distribution amp 1in/2out	\$40	\$20	\$120
Hi resolution distribution amp 1in/4out	\$50	\$25	\$150
Hi resolution distribution amp 1in/6out	\$60	\$30	\$180
VGA switcher 6 input	\$60	\$30	\$180
Hi resolution scan converter	\$200	\$100	\$600
Digital still camera	\$50	\$25	\$150

# **Special packages for:**

- Presentations
- Wedding receptions
- Block parties
- Super Bowl parties
- Park district movie nights
- Any special event

Prices starting at \$300/day

Tables, chairs and staging available Call for pricing

**Labor services** available with advanced notice... please call

## Let us be your one stop shop

- Top brands
- Excellent service
- Professional technicians
  - Economical pricing
  - Rentals and sales



# **Rental Price List**

Put our dynamic service and years of experience to work for you!



120 Easy Street • Suite 10-A
Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone 630.871.2222
Fax 630.871.2223
http://www.novatooaudiovisual.com
email: novatoo@sbcglobal.net



Phone 630.871.2222 for AV rentals & sales

# **Video Equipment**

Player/Recorders	1st Day	Add'l	Week
VHS player/recorder	\$25	\$12	\$75
S-VHS player recorder	\$60	\$30	\$180
3/4" player/recorder	\$75	\$37	\$225
Beta cam SP player/recorder	\$250	\$125	\$750
DVD player	\$25	\$12	\$75
VHS multi standard player/recorder	\$75	\$37	\$225
Color Monitors			
27" monitor/receiver	\$60	\$30	\$180
36" monitor/receiver	\$175	\$87	\$525
19" TV monitor with built-in VHS	\$75	\$37	\$225
27" TV monitor with built-in VHS	\$100	\$50	\$300
Cameras and Camcorders	\$75	\$37	\$225
All formats available, including broad-			
cast quality. Please call 630.871.2222			
Video Accessories			
Tripod	\$15	\$7	\$45
Video distribution amplifier	\$20	\$10	\$60



# **Projection Screens**

Passive video switcher/4 input

Tripod Screens	1st Day	Add'l	Week
70" x 70"	\$20	\$10	\$60
96" x 96"	\$25	\$12	\$75
10" x 10" with floor stand	\$40	\$20	\$120
12" x 12" with floor stand	\$60	\$30	\$180
Fast Fold Screens			
Set-up required with fast folds.			
Labor charges will apply			
6' x 9'	\$60	\$30	\$180
7.5' x 10'	\$70	\$35	\$210
9' x 12'	\$80	\$40	\$240
10.5' x 14'	\$100	\$50	\$300
Trim kit (valance, skirt, & drape)	\$40	\$20	\$120

# **Black Pipe and Drape**

Sold in 7'-12' Sections x 8'-16' in height
Pipe and drape per linear foot \$8 \$4 \$24

# **Audio Equipment**

Audio Mixers	1st Day	Add'l	Week
4 channel mono mixer	\$20	\$10	\$60
6 channel stereo mixer	\$40	\$20	\$120
8 channel stereo mixer	\$75	\$37	\$225
16 channel stereo mixer	\$125	\$63	\$375
Microphones			
Wired lavaliere	\$30	\$15	\$90
Wired hand held	\$20	\$10	\$60
Wireless hand held or lavaliere	\$75	\$37	\$225
PZM microphone	\$40	\$20	\$120
Microphone stands (table or floor)	\$10	\$5	\$30
Loud Speakers			
Amplified Anchor speaker, 50 watts	\$50	\$25	\$150
Companion Anchor speaker	\$25	\$12	\$75
Passive JBL SR4700 speaker, 400 watts	\$50	\$25	\$150
Mackie SRM450 speaker, 400 watts	\$75	\$37	\$225
Audio Playback			
Multi disc CD player	\$40	\$20	\$120
Mono cassette player/recorder	\$25	\$12	\$75
Stereo cassette player/recorder	\$40	\$20	\$120

### **Communications**

2-way radios	\$20	\$10	\$60
Polycom speaker phone	\$50	\$25	\$150

# Overhead & Slide

	1st Day	Add'l	Week
Overhead projector	\$25	\$12	\$75
Kodak 35mm slide projector	\$25	\$12	\$75
Wireless remote for 35mm	\$20	\$10	\$60
Caramate front projection	\$40	\$20	\$120
Slide tray	\$4	\$2	\$12
Safe-lock adjustable table	\$10	\$5	\$30
Laser pointer	\$25	\$12	\$75

#### **Miscellaneous**

AC cables 25'	\$5	\$2	\$15
Power strip	\$4	\$2	\$12
3-Tier cart	\$15	\$7	\$45
Flipchart stand	\$10	\$5	\$30
Flipchart paper	\$8/pad	\$3	5/case
Flipchart stick-EMS paper	\$24/pad	\$9	2/case
Easel stand	\$6	\$3	\$18

Free delivery in the Chicago metro area with any \$50 or larger rental order (if you place your order 1.5 business days prior to when you need it).

Prices subject to availability and may change without notice.